
Team A– Dykstra Bros Roofing 

Team B – J&C Bakker & Sons Ltd. 

Team C – Jordan Station Design Co. 

Team D – Your Home Niagara 

Team E – Lakehouse Restaurant 

Team F – DeHaan Homes 

 

 

2023 SQUIRT GAME SCHEDULE 

 
Players are to be at the park at 6:00pm for pre-game practice unless otherwise notified by their coach. Games 

will start at 6:30. All games are played on Diamonds #1&3 (D1, D3). Coaches will be notified in the event of a 

rainout. The HOME team is listed first and sits on third base side. 

 

Date   Teams   Date   Teams  Practice  

 

Mon. May 15  A-B D1  Wed. June 28  C-E D1 May 8 A&B D1 

Mon. May 15  C-D D3  Mon. July 3  F-E D1 

Wed. May 17  E-F D1  Mon. July 3  A-D D3 May 8 C&D D3 

Wed. May 17  D-B D3  Wed. July 5  C-B D1 

Wed. May 24  F-C D1  Mon. July 10  E-B      D1 May 10 E&F D1 

Wed. May 24  E-A D3  Mon. July 10  D-F D3  

Mon. May 29  B-F D1  Wed. July 12  A-C D1 

Mon. May 29  D-E D3  Wed. July 12  E-B D3 

Wed. May 31  C-A D1  Mon. July 17  E-C D1 

Mon. June 5  E-D D1  Mon. July 17  B-A D3 

Mon. June 5  A-F D3  Wed. July 19  D-F D1 

Wed. June 7  B-C D1  Wed. July 19  B-C D3 

Mon. June 12  E-B D1  Mon. July 24  A-E D1 

Mon. June 12  F-C D3  Mon. July 24  C-D D3 

Wed. June 14  A-D D1  Wed. July 26  F-B D1 

Mon. June 19  C-F D1  Wed. July 26  C-E D3 

Mon. June 19  D-A D3  Thurs. July 27  F-C D3 

Wed. June 21  B-E D1  Mon. July 31  F-E D1 

Mon. June 26  F-A D1  Mon. July 31  A-D D3     

Mon. June 26  B-D     D3          

   

PLAYOFFS 

(1ST & 2ND place teams receive home field advantage for Games 1 & 2 – Games 3 to 7 is coin flip to determine 

home team) 

 

Game 1 Wed. Aug 2  4th v 5th D3 Game 8-Wed. Aug 16, W5 v W6  D3 

Game 2 Wed. Aug 2  3rd v 6th  D1 Game 9-Mon. Aug 21, L7 v W8  D1 

Game 3 Wed. Aug 9  1st v W1     D1 **Game 10-Wed. Aug 23, W9 v W7 (FINAL) D1 

Game 4 Wed. Aug 9  2nd v W2    D3   

Game 5 Mon. Aug 14  L2 v L3 D1 **Double knockout has been eliminated due to  

Game 6 Mon. Aug 14  L1 v L4  D3    the multiple cancelled games that had to be  

Game 7 Wed. Aug 16  W3 v W4  D1    rescheduled in order to finish season by Aug 23. 

 


